39
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
Compact
Power
Connectors

PCIA 60W36 M 93 0 0 A1 /AA
9
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 7
STEP 6 - HOODS
0	 -	Not applicable
STEP 5 - MOUNTING STYLE
0 - Not Applicable
See page 105 for mounting screw options.
STEP 4 - CONTACT TERMINATION TYPE
	 3 -	� Solder, Straight Printed Board Mount with 4.50 [0.177]
tail extension for connection system 1.
	 4 -	� Solder, Right Angle (90º) Printed Board Mount with 2.68
[0.106] tail extension for connection systems 1, 3 and 4.
	  8 -	� Contacts must be ordered separately for Panel Mount
Cable Connectors, connection system 3, see pages
102-103. Female connector only.
	 93 -	� Press-Fit, Compliant Termination size 16 and size
22 Straight Printed Board Mount for use with board
thicknesses of 2.29 to 4.45 [0.090 to 0.175]. Connection
system 1.
	 94 -	� Press-Fit, Compliant Termination size 16 and  size 22
Straight Printed Board Mount for use with board thickness
of 4.45 minimum [0.175 minimum]. Connection system 1.
STEP 2 - �CONNECTOR VARIANTS
60W36  -	  	�36 size 16 contacts and 24 size
22 contacts
60W36R  -	 �	�36 size 16 contacts and 24 size
22 contacts. Inverted termination
style, use with contact Type “4”.
Currently available in female only.
STEP
EXAMPLE
STEP 8 - �ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPLIANCE OPTIONS
	 /AA	 - �	RoHS Compliant
NOTE: If compliance to environmental legislation is
not required, this step will not be used. Example:
PCIA60W36M9300A1
STEP 7 - �CONTACT PLATING FOR
PRINTED BOARD TYPE CONNECTORS
  0 -		 Crimp contacts ordered separately
A1 -		 Gold flash over nickel on mating end and
termination end.
A2 -		 Gold flash over nickel on mating end and 5.00μ
[0.00020 inch] tin-lead solder coat on termination end.
Not available with code 93 or code 94 in step 4.
C1 -		 0.76μ [0.000030 inch] gold over nickel on mating end
and termination end.
C2 -		 0.76μ [0.000030 inch] gold over nickel on mating
end and 5.00μ [0.00020 inch] tin-lead solder coat on
termination end. Not available with code 93 or code
94 in step 4.
D1 -		 1.27μ [0.000050 inch] gold over nickel on mating end
and termination end.
D2 -		 11.27μ [0.000050 inch] gold over nickel on mating
end and 5.00μ [0.00020 inch] tin-lead solder coat on
termination end. Not available with code 93 or code
94 in step 4.
STEP 9 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
FOR LISTING OF SPECIAL OPTIONS,
SEE SPECIAL OPTIONS APPENDIX
ON PAGES 107-108.
PCIA
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: If you would like a 2D drawing or 3D model, once you’ve made
your connector selection, please visit www.connectpositronic.com. If you
can’t find your specific part number on our web site, contact Technical
Sales to have one created.
2D Drawing 3D model